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Swaraj Express (PT)/12471 - SF - NR
BH/Bharuch Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
14h 1m - 1056 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Mon, Thu,Fri

Station Name

Mumbai Bandra Terminus
Borivali

Palghar

Vapi

Surat

Bharuch Junction
Vadodara Junction
Godhra Junction
Dahod
Meghnagar
Bamnia

Ratlam Junction
Nagda Junction
Vikramgarh Alot
Bhawani Mandi
Kota Junction

Sawai Madhopur
Junction

Gangapur City
Mathura Junction
Hazrat Nizamuddin
New Delhi

Panipat Junction
Ambala Cantt. Junction
Ludhiana Junction
Phagwara Junction
Jalandhar Cantt. Junction
Pathankot Cantt
Kathua

Jammu Tawi

MCTM Udhampur

SMVD Katra

Oct 18 2024 (21:00)
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01:13
03:10
05:05
05:25
07:14
08:47
10:18
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12:50
13:25
14:55
16:36
17:.25
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